7:00

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:45

8:00

8:25

Sudbury, Assabet and Concord
the Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

Great Meadows NWR

WILD & SCENIC

Ri \/ F R Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

STEWARDSHIP
COUNCIL May 31, 2016

7-9 pm

Meeting Agenda

Introductions

April minutes (See attachment)

Riverfest: Updates, PR and lawn signs (Sarah)
20 Years of Success: brainstorm (Sarah/Jamie)

Water flow subcommittee: DER priority projects (Bill) and study focus (Alison)

Bylaws next steps and membership requirements (Anne/Sarah) (See attachment)
Updates

Concord Junction Village open space plan (Elissa)
Fish Restoration presentation (Karen)

DEP delegation (Alison)

Assabet avenue drainage project (Jamie)

8:45 New business

Women of the book (Sarah)
CISMA public lands corps cooperative agreement (Jamie)
Viewing of 5 Miles Astride the River (Tom)



