

Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

Great Meadows NWR

Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

May 31, 2016

7-9 pm

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Introductions
7:05	April minutes (See attachment)
7:10	Riverfest: Updates, PR and lawn signs (Sarah)
7:25	20 Years of Success: brainstorm (Sarah/Jamie)
7:45	Water flow subcommittee: DER priority projects (Bill) and study focus (Alison)
8:00	Bylaws next steps and membership requirements (Anne/Sarah) (See attachment)
8:25	Updates
_	Concord Junction Villago open space plan (Elissa)

- Concord Junction Village open space plan (Elissa)
- Fish Restoration presentation (Karen)
- DEP delegation (Alison)
- Assabet avenue drainage project (Jamie)

8:45 New business

- Women of the book (Sarah)
- CISMA public lands corps cooperative agreement (Jamie)
- Viewing of 5 Miles Astride the River (Tom)